
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: PW- Transportation From: Purchasing and Contracting 

1TB No.: 21-101463 Title North Decatur Road Roundabout 
Improvements 

Effective Date: August 26, 2022 Expiration Date: December 31, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $652,200.71 Number of Change Orders to Date: 2 

I Contractor(s) I Contract No. I Agrees to Extend
SD & C,lnc. 1288704 Yes 

User Department Recommendation: 

Funding for Renewal Tenn: 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)
Funding: General D Enterprise D SPLOST $20,000.003 Digit Fund Code

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):
Justification: Installed quantities for some items are exceeding estimated quantities. The 

proposed change order is to cover the cost of those excess quantities. 

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator, �h 
SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: j; �v t. IJ Of" , 07J

SPLOSTFundingLineltem: /6'/-7t3-Yo<a6/-(51/{4-o/-tJ'-/ /r3-GIJ2{}Cy? (lo� 
SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: /t> /; 3 /e» 23

$� w m, 10/11/2023
Deoartment Director Si�ature Date 

For Use bv Purchasing and Contracting: Approve D Deny □

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

Rev.1/28/17 

D 


	Date1_af_date: 11/15/23
	Check Box2: Yes
		2023-11-15T15:54:43-0500
	Delois Robinson




